Blended Scotch Whlskey

The Famous Grouse

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 years
Johnnie Walker Green Label 15 years
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Chivas Regal Blended 12 years
Chivas Regal Blended 18 years
Single Malt Whiskey

The Macallan Double Cask 12 years
Auchentoshan Single Malt 12 years
The Glenfiddich 18years
Balvenie Double Wood 12 years
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve

Glenmorangie Lasanta 12 years
Singleton 12 years

Other Whiskey / Bourbon

Jim Beam Bourbon

Southern Comfort

Jack Daniel's Whiskey

Brandy / Cognac

Martell VSOP
Gin
Gordon's Dry Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s Gin
Tanqueray Gin

Tequila

Tequila Sauza Gold

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

40%

40%

40%
43%
43%
40%
40%

43%
43%
40%
40%
40%
43%
40%

40%

40%

35%

40%

37.5%
47%
44%
47.3%

38%

700ml

700ml

700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml

700ml
700ml

700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

750ml
750ml

750ml
700ml

1000ml

$118
$148

$128
$168
$168
$138
$188

$218
$168
$268
$178
$148

$188
$178

$128

$138

$148

$188

$128
$138

$148
$138

$148




Vodka

Smirnoff Red Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Belvedere Pure Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

Rum

Bacardi White Rum

Liqueurs

Jagermeister

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

37.5%

40%

40%

40%

37.5%

35%

17%

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

$128
$128
$158

$148

$128

$128

$138




Indomita Select Varietal Cabernet Sauvignon $49

A beautiful deep ruby red color and delicious ripe red fruit
aromas. Well-integrated mouthfeel and velvety texture.

Indomita Select Varietal Sauvignon Blanc $49

Bright yellow color with olive green shades, assorted white
flower and green pepper aromas. Balanced acidity on the palate

- making it an easy-to-drink and unpretentious sauvignon blanc.

Lreniivm Ol ine ( Selections France

Pierre Jean Merlot $55

It incorporates both specialized modern techniques and and century
old traditions in wine production to retain its full flavor. A unique flavor t
hat pairs well with any meal.

Michel Lynch Sauvignon Blanc $55

The nose is ethereal and complex, combining white blossoms
and citrus fruits. With a lovely balance in the mouth of white

| peach and pear, the finish boasts a refreshing and aromatic

persistence of floral notes.

Michel Lynch Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon $55

Very expressive nose combining black cherry and spices.
Exceptionally luscious, the mouth is bursting with dark fruit.
An elegant finish notes of violet and almonds.

Germany

Dr. Hermann H Riesling $65

Light yellow green with nose of herbs and stone fruits. On the
palate, it is fruity sweet, fresh with a lively acidity.

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.




Oyster Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc $65

New Zealand

Enticing citrus notes with tropical flavors. Youthful, elegant
and fresh, with a lingering zesty finish.

Oyster Bay Hawke's Bay Merlot $65

Juicy, fresh black plum with a hint of vanilla, bright red
currants and alluring spice.

Oyster Bay Marlborough Pinot Noir $68

Aromatic cherry, bright red berry and juicy black plum, with
a lingering, smooth and seductive texture.

Australia

Katnook Estate Founder’s Block Chardonnay $62

Aromas of peach and nectarine with subtle creme caramel.
The mouth feel is subtly rich and creamy with elegant oak,
enticing fruit and fine acid that is fresh and lingering.

Katnook Founder’s Block Cabernet Sauvignon $65

Deep red with purple hues. Attractive notes of blackcurrant,
ripe plum and subtle hints of mint, chocolate and vanillin.

A medium bodied wine, expressing rich dark berry fruit, s
weet spice and light oak characters.

De Bortoli Family Selection Sauvignon Blanc $55

Crisp and refreshing, with aromas of grapefruit and lemon peel,
lending a fresh balance to the character, plus some herbal notes.
Vibrant and well-rounded.

Italy

Piccini Collezione Oro Chianti Reserva $88

Fruit bouquet flavour. Develops sinuously, subtle notes of vanilla.

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.




g/m&m France

Piccini Prosecco Vino Spumante Extra Dry $59

Intense fruity with rich scent of apple, lemon and grapefruit.
The floral aromas clash with a pleasantly bitter citrus rind note
that is inherent in Prosecco grape (glera). Vivid and fresh, with
a fine, persistent perlage.

Prices are subjected to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.




