## **Blended Scotch Whiskey**

The Famous Grouse	-	40%	700ml	\$118
Monkey Shoulder	-	40%	700ml	\$148
Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Green Label Johnnie Walker Gold Label Chivas Regal Blended	12 years 15 years - 12 years	40% 43% 43% 40%	700ml 700ml 700ml 700ml	\$128 \$168 \$168 \$138
Chivas Regal Blended	18 years	40%	700ml	\$188

# Single Malt Whiskey

The Macallan Double Cask	12 years	43%	700ml	\$218
Auchentoshan Single Malt	12 years	43%	700ml	\$168
The Glenfiddich	18 years	40%	700ml	\$268
Balvenie Double Wood	12 years	40%	700ml	\$178
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	-	40%	700ml	\$148
Glenmorangie Lasanta	12 years	43%	700ml	\$188
Singleton	12 years	43% 40%	700ml 700ml	\$188 \$178

#### Other Whiskey / Bourbon

Jim Beam Bourbon	40%	750ml	\$128
Southern Comfort	40%	700ml	\$138
Jack Daniel's Whiskey	35%	700ml	\$148

#### Brandy / Cognac

Martell VSOP	40%	700ml	\$188
Gin			
Gordon's Dry Gin	37.5%	750ml	\$128
Bombay Sapphire	47%	750ml	\$138
Hendrick's Gin	44%	750ml	\$148
Tanqueray Gin	47.3%	700ml	\$138
Tequila			
requila			
Tequila Sauza Gold	38%	1000ml	\$148

### Vodka

Smirnoff Red Vodka	37.5%	750ml	\$128
Absolut Vodka	40%	750ml	\$128
Belvedere Pure Vodka	40%	750ml	\$158
Grey Goose Vodka	40%	750ml	\$148
Rum Bacardi White Rum	37.5%	750ml	\$128
Liqueurs			
Jägermeister	35%	700ml	\$128
Bailey's Irish Cream	17%	700ml	\$138

Housepour Wine Selections



Indomita Select Varietal Cabernet Sauvignon

A beautiful deep ruby red color and delicious ripe red fruit aromas. Well-integrated mouthfeel and velvety texture.



Bright yellow color with olive green shades, assorted white flower and green pepper aromas. Balanced acidity on the palate making it an easy-to-drink and unpretentious sauvignon blanc.

Premium Wine Selections

France

\$49

\$49

TERRI JEAN	Pierre Jean Merlot It incorporates both specialized modern techniques and and cen old traditions in wine production to retain its full flavor. A unique hat pairs well with any meal.	
	Michel Lynch Sauvignon Blanc The nose is ethereal and complex, combining white blossoms and citrus fruits. With a lovely balance in the mouth of white peach and pear, the finish boasts a refreshing and aromatic persistence of floral notes.	\$55
	Michel Lynch Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon Very expressive nose combining black cherry and spices. Exceptionally luscious, the mouth is bursting with dark fruit. An elegant finish notes of violet and almonds.	\$55
		Germany
	Dr. Hermann H Riesling Light yellow green with nose of herbs and stone fruits. On the	\$65



palate, it is fruity sweet, fresh with a lively acidity.

Remium Wine Selections New Zealand \$65 **Oyster Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc** Enticing citrus notes with tropical flavors. Youthful, elegant and fresh, with a lingering zesty finish. \$65 **Oyster Bay Hawke's Bay Merlot** Juicy, fresh black plum with a hint of vanilla, bright red currants and alluring spice. **Oyster Bay Marlborough Pinot Noir** \$68 Aromatic cherry, bright red berry and juicy black plum, with a lingering, smooth and seductive texture. Australia Katnook Estate Founder's Block Chardonnay \$62 Aromas of peach and nectarine with subtle crème caramel. The mouth feel is subtly rich and creamy with elegant oak, enticing fruit and fine acid that is fresh and lingering. Katnook Founder's Block Cabernet Sauvignon \$65 Deep red with purple hues. Attractive notes of blackcurrant, ripe plum and subtle hints of mint, chocolate and vanillin. A medium bodied wine, expressing rich dark berry fruit, s weet spice and light oak characters. De Bortoli Family Selection Sauvignon Blanc \$55 Crisp and refreshing, with aromas of grapefruit and lemon peel, lending a fresh balance to the character, plus some herbal notes. Vibrant and well-rounded. Italy Piccini Collezione Oro Chianti Reserva \$88 Fruit bouquet flavour. Develops sinuously, subtle notes of vanilla.

P	rosecco	France
9	Piccini Prosecco Vino Spumante Extra Dry	\$59
	Intense fruity with rich scent of apple, lemon and grapefruit.	

The floral aromas clash with a pleasantly bitter citrus rind note that is inherent in Prosecco grape (glera). Vivid and fresh, with a fine, persistent perlage.